SINCE"196 9,

MpsTRTE

HAVANA, I

TWIN 10'S
TOTAL

1 TX66 R FISHER 420
2 B373 B GEBHARDT 390
3 397 G SESTI 360
4 380E B MILEHAM 350
5 GX96 G ZIMMERMAN 310
6 325F JFRITTS 300
3911 S MILLER 300

8 F316 RUSTY HILL 290
5262 S COOK 290

10 5528 L PAYNE 280

303 P BRYANT 280



© 0o N O o WN -

IR
~ O

TX66
B373
397

380E
GX96
325F
3911
F316
5262
5528
303

R FISHER

B GEBHARDT
G SESTI

B MILEHAM
G ZIMMERMAN
JFRITTS

S MILLER
RUSTY HILL
S COOK

L PAYNE

P BRYANT

N HAVANA, IL

TWIN 10°'S

21- 22-
Jun Jun
70 70
80 60
60 40
HEl -
70 40
100 30
20 60

30 80
90 40

Hl -

27- 16- 17- 13- 14- 11- 12-
Juu Aug  Aug  Sep Sep Oct Oct

0l oo

100 40 40
40 [ 100
60 50 60
40 30 40
20 20 40
40 100 20

60 40 40 50 30 40 30

30 60 30 50 10
20 40 20 30 4
30 30 40 30 40 50

TOTAL
420
390
360
350
310
300
300
290
290
280
280



