



TWIN 10'S

			TOTAL
1	TX66	R FISHER	420
2	B373	B GEBHARDT	390
3	397	G SESTI	360
4	380E	B MILEHAM	350
5	GX96	G ZIMMERMAN	310
6	325F	J FRITTS	300
	3911	S MILLER	300
8	F316	RUSTY HILL	290
	5262	S COOK	290
10	5528	L PAYNE	280
	303	P BRYANT	280



TWIN 10'S

			21- Jun	22- Jun	27- Jul	16- Aug	17- Aug	13- Sep	14- Sep	11- Oct	12- Oct	TOTAL
1	TX66	R FISHER	70	70		50	60	50	60		60	420
2	B373	B GEBHARDT	80	60	40			30	100	40	40	390
3	397	G SESTI	60	40	40	60		20	40		100	360
4	380E	B MILEHAM		90	30	30		30	60	50	60	350
5	GX96	G ZIMMERMAN	70	40		50	40		40	30	40	310
6	325F	J FRITTS	100	30		40		50	20	20	40	300
7	3911	S MILLER	20	60	20		40		40	100	20	300
8	F316	RUSTY HILL			60	40	40	50	30	40	30	290
9	5262	S COOK	30	80	30			60	30	50	10	290
10	5528	L PAYNE	90	40		20	40	20		30	40	280
11	303	P BRYANT		60	30		30	40	30	40	50	280